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Name Email Job Title Organisation 

Karl 

Ainscough

-Gates 

karlgates@fichtner.co.uk Senior 

Consultant 

Fichtner 

Suzanne 

Alcock 

suzanne.alcock@fticonsulting.com Managing 

Director 

FTI Consulting 

Chris 

Aldred 

caldred@operis.com Director, Head 

of Advisory 

Operis 

Ashish 

Anand 

aanand@agltd.com Managing 

Director  

Assured 

Guaranty 

Bulent 

Artuc 

artucb@ieiltd.co.uk General 

Manager 

I-Environment 

Investments 

Liam Auer liam.auer@macquarie.com Managing 

Director 

Macquarie 

Sarah-

Louise 

Baird 

sarah.baird@pinsentmasons.com Senior 

Associate 

Pinsent 

Masons 

Alex 

Barrack 

alexander.barrack@lloydsbanking.com Director, 

Infrastructure 

& Project 

Finance 

Lloyds 

Banking 

Alejandro 

Barrio 

abarrio@scottishpower.com OFTO 

Transaction 

Manager 

Scottish Power 

George 

Beard 

george.beard@marketinfra.co.uk Business 

Development 

Manager 

Market Infra 

Consulting 

Paul 

Bennett 

paul.bennett@tinv.com Commercial 

Director 

Transmission 

Investment 

David 

Bishop 

david.bishop@rwe.com OFTO 

Transaction 

Manager 

RWE 

Andrew 

Botsford 

andrew.botsford@inpex.co.jp Business 

Development 

Manager 

Inpex 

Imogen 

Brown 

ibrown5@uk.ey.com Associate 

Director 

EY 

Matthew 

Brown 

matthew.brown@moody.com Analyst Moody 

Ben 

Burgess 

ben.burgess@glil.co.uk Portfolio 

Manager 

GLIL 

David Carr david.carr@oeg.group Chief 

Commercial 

Officer 

OEG Energy 

Group 

Nicholas 

Carroll 

nicholas.carroll@cms-cmno.com Associate CMS Law 

Oliver 

Carruthers 

oliver.carruthers@addleshawgoddard.c

om 

Partner Addleshaw 

Goddard 
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Marcus 

Cartmell 

marcus.cartmell@nationalenergyso.co

m 

Delivery 

Facilitation 

Manager 

NESO 

Poorav 

Chheda 

poorav.chheda@baringa.com Director Baringa 

Tawanda 

Felix 

Chitifa 

tchitifa@dtukltd.com Asset Manager Diamond 

Transmission 

UK Ltd 

George 

Cobb 

george.cobb@inchcapewind.co.uk OFTO 

Transaction 

Manager 

Inch Cape 

Wind 

Hugo 

Coetzee 

hugo.coetzee@cms-cmno.com Partner CMS Law 

Stuart 

Coleman 

scoleman@cru.ie Commission for 

Regulation of 

Utilities 

 

Matthew 

Curtis 

matthew.curtis@kpmg.co.uk Director KPMG 

Jonas 

Dalsgaard 

jonas.dalsgaard@howdenspecialty.com CCO, 

Sustainable 

Energy  

Howden 

Specialty 

Pinaki Das p.das@frontierpower.biz Strategy and 

Business 

Development 

Advisor 

Frontier Power 

Edward de 

la Billiere 

edlb@prospectlaw.co.uk Director Prospect law 

Bora 

Demiralan 

bora.demiralan@baringa.com Director - 

Technical 

Advisory  

Baringa 

Trent 

Dewar 

trent.dewar@kpmg.co.uk Associate 

Director 

KPMG 

Filippo Di 

Salle 

filippo.disalle@res-group.com Head of 

Operations - 

Offshore 

RES Group 

John 

Lionel 

Dicom 

john.dicom@fonenergyservices.com Sales & 

Business 

Development 

Director 

Fon Energy 

Services 

Ben 

Douglas 

ben.douglas@coriogeneration.com Senior 

Commercial 

Manager  

Corio 

Generation 

Steven 

Dowers 

steven.dowers@bdo.co.uk Tax Principal BDO 

Naomi 

Druks 

naomi.druks@arup.com Transaction 

Director 

Arup 

Calum 

Duff 

c.duff@twp.scot Grid Manager Thistle Wind 

Power 

Chris 

Emmins 

cemmins@onrg.co.uk Director - HV 

Services 

ONRG 
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Oliver Faik oliver.faik@centrusadvisors.com Associate Centrus 

Advisors 

Simon 

Fennell 

simon.fennell@amberinfrastructure.co

m 

 

Investment 

Director 

Amber 

Infrastructure 

Thomas 

Fletcher 

tfletcher@uk.ey.com Director - 

Corporate 

Finance 

EY 

Michael 

Flynn 

mickflynn@unasys.com Partner Unasys 

Simon 

Folley 

sfolley@orrick.com Partner Orrick 

Emanuele 

Formichet

ti 

emanueleformichetti@fichtner.co.uk Senior 

Engineer 

Fichtner 

thomas 

forster 

thomas.forster@pwc.com Senior 

Manager 

PWC 

Juan Frias juan.frias@owcltd.com Principal Offshore Wind 

Consultants 

David Galt david.galt@barclays.com Director Barclays 

Colin 

George 

cgeorge@uk.ey.com Associate 

Director 

EY 

Silke 

Goldberg 

silke.goldberg@hsf.com Partner Herbert Smith 

Freehills 

Mayur 

Gondhea 

mayur.gondhea@cubelynx.com Director CubeLynx 

Jane 

Gordois 

jane.gordois@hse.gov.uk HM Principal 

Inspector 

HSE 

Noriko 

Granard 

noriko_granard@smtb.jp Senior 

Associate 

Director 

Sumitomo 

Mitsui Trust 

Bank 

Rory 

Grant 

rgrant1@scottishpower.com OFTO 

Transaction 

Manager 

Scottish Power 

Marios 

Gregori 

marios.gregori@bdo.co.uk Tax Partner BDO 

Tony 

Hable 

tony.hable@lloydsbanking.com Director - 

Infrastructure 

& project 

Finance 

Lloyds 

Banking 

Joe 

Hassett 

joe_hassett@ajg.com Offshore 

Renewables 

Insurance 

Broker 

Gallagher 
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Shinsuke 

Imamura 

imamura.shinsuke@chuden.co.jp General 

Manager, 

Global 

Business 

Division, 

Chubu Electric 

Power 

Company  

Chuden 

Inji Jeong inji.jeong@kepco.co.kr Senior 

Manager 

Korea Electric 

Power 

Company 

Misun 

Jeong 

mishell@kepco.co.kr Europe & Africa 

Office Chief 

Representative 

Korea Electric 

Power 

Company 

Chris 

Jones 

chris.jones@ghd.com Technical 

Director 

GHD 

Sean 

Jukes 

sean.jukes@howdengroup.com Senior 

Associate, 

Lenders' 

Insurance 

Advisory 

Howden 

Vishal 

Kalra 

vishal.kalra@rwe.com Head of 

Partnerships 

and (M&A) 

Transactions 

RWE 

Sean Kelly sean.kelly@transmissionexcel.com Director Transmission 

Excellence 

Alex 

Kipling 

alex.kipling@sgcib.com Head of 

Infrastructure 

Finance, 

London 

Societe 

Generale 

Anthony 

Legg 

anthony.legg@paconsulting.com Partner PA Consulting 

jonny 

martin 

jonny.martin@marsh.com Insurance 

Broker 

Marsh 

PJ 

McCloskey 

pj@mcceconomics.co.uk Partner MCC 

Economics & 

Finance 

Peter 

McCrory 

peter.mccrory@renewableuk.com Renewable UK Policy 

Manager 

Chris 

McGarvey 

chris.mcgarvey@cms-cmno.com Partner CMS Law 

NIKOS 

MENEGAK

IS 

nikos.menegakis@arup.com Senior 

Consultant 

Arup 

Guy 

Middleton 

guy.middleton@rwe.com General 

Manager 

RWE 

Chris 

Minto 

chris.minto@indeximate.com Director Indeximate 

Rod 

Morrison 

rod.morrison@lseg.com Editor LSEG 
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Steven 

Mowll 

smmowll@deloitte.co.uk Director I 

Infrastructure 

& Energy 

Advisory  

Deloitte 

Jérôme 

Nessi 

jerome.nessi@akersolutions.com Senior 

Manager 

Aker Solutions 

klaus 

skipper 

nordby 

ksw@codan.dk Underwriter Codan 

Yukiya 

Numano 

numano_yukiya@smtb.jp Assistant 

Manager 

Sumitomo 

Mitsui Trust 

Bank 

Yuta 

Ohsaki 

yuta.ohsaki@tepcopg.co.uk Manager Tokyo Electric 

Power 

Company 

Eiji Otsu eiji_otsu@kyuden-intl.co.jp Manager of 

Business 

Development 

Kyuden 

International 

Elios 

Palomo 

epalomo@cru.ie Offshore 

Analyst 

Commission 

for Regulation 

of Utilities 

Youngwoo 

Park 

eparks@kdb.co.kr Head of Project 

Finance Desk 

EMEA 

Korea 

Development 

Bank 

Mike Parry mike_parry@ajg.com Offshore 

Renewables - 

Construction 

and Operations 

specialist 

Gallagher 

Pierre 

Pesnel 

p.pesnel@twp.scot Project 

Director 

Thistle Wind 

Power 

Fiona 

Picken 

fpicken@scottishpower.com OFTO 

Transaction 

Manager 

Scottish Power 

Davide 

Pinzan 

davide.pinzan@gevernova.com Senior Tender 

Engineering 

Manager 

GE Vernova 

Daniel 

Pires 

daniel.pires@dalmorecapital.com Director Dalmore 

Capital 

Simon 

Povey 

simon.povey@businessandtrade.gov.uk Head of 

Investor 

Relations, UK & 

Infrastructure 

Department 

for Business 

and Trade 

Matteo 

Quatraro 

matteo.quatraro@graviscapital.com Director Gravis Capital 

Jack 

Ratcliff 

jack.ratcliff@arup.com Senior 

Transaction 

Advice 

Consultant 

Arup 

David 

Reid 

david.reidj@mottmac.com Team Leader - 

Electrical 

Advisory 

Mott 

Macdonald 
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Nicola 

Robinson 

nicola.robinson@ore.catapult.org.uk Business 

Development 

Manager 

ORE Catapult 

Declan 

Robinson 

declan.robinson@rwe.com OFTO Technical 

Project 

Manager 

(O&M) 

RWE 

Angela 

Rodriguez 

Cabello 

arodriguezcabello@ferrovial.com Business 

Development 

Ferrovial 

Sujoy Roy sujoy.roy@sbishinsei.co.uk Head of 

Financing 

SBI Shinsei 

Bank 

Neil 

Rutledge 

neil.rutledge@amberside.uk Business Unit 

Head 

Amberside 

Sean 

Rutter 

srutter@agltd.com Director Assured 

Guaranty 

Ian 

Salisbury 

ian.salisbury@defra.gov.uk Senior Policy 

Advisor 

DEFRA 

Tom 

Salusbury 

tom.salusbury2@energysecurity.gov.uk Onshore/Offsh

ore Networks 

Strategy, 

DESNZ 

Department 

for Energy 

Security and 

Net Zero 

Ravinder 

Sandhu 

rsandhu@orrick.com Partner  Orrick 

Khaleel 

Seedat 

khaleel.seedat@dtukltd.com Commercial 

Analyst 

Diamond 

Transmission 

UK Ltd 

Greg 

Shand 

greg.shand@tinv.com Senior 

Commercial 

Manager 

Transmission 

Investment 

John 

Slater 

johnslater@fichtner.co.uk Senior 

Consultant 

Fichtner 

Monika 

Stachowia

k 

monika.stachowiak@kpmg.co.uk Associate 

Director 

KPMG 

David 

Stanton 

david.stanton@businessandtrade.gov.u

k 

Investor 

Relations 

Manager - 

Japan 

Department 

for Business 

and Trade 

Akifumi 

Takita 

akifumi_takita@kyuden-intl.co.jp Manager Kyuden 

Yuki 

Taniguchi 

yuki.taniguchi03@sbishinseibank.co.jp Manager SBI Shinsei 

Bank 

Holly 

Thomas 

hthomas@scottishrenewables.com Grid & Systems 

Policy Manager 

Scottish 

Renewables 

Gary 

Thornton 

gary.thornton@dtukltd.com Technical 

Director 

Diamond 

Transmission 

UK Ltd 

Oliver 

Thorogood 

oliver.thorogood@mcgillpartners.com Partner McGill Partners 
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James 

Townsley 

james.townsley@canopius.com Underwriter Canopius 

Bruce 

Turner 

bruce.turner@tinv.com Head of Asset 

Management 

Transmission 

Investment 

Christoph

er 

Twomey 

chris.twomey@sosteneo.com Head of Asset 

Management 

Sosteneo 

Chris Veal chris.veal@tinv.com Managing 

Director 

Transmission 

Investment 

Elina 

VITSAKTS

I 

elina.vitsaktsi@kelvin-power.co.uk Project 

Manager 

Kelvin Power 

Linda 

Walker 

linda.walker@oceanwinds.com OFTO 

Transaction 

Manager 

Ocean Winds 

Linda 

Walker 

lwalker@offshorewindconsultancylimite

d.com 

Managing 

Director 

Consultant 

Samuel 

Walley 

samuel.walley@addleshawgoddard.com Associate Addleshaw 

Goddard 

Sinead 

Walshe 

sinead.walshe@avivainvestors.com Director Aviva 

Investors 

Calum 

Watt 

calumwatt@flotationenergy.com Grid Technical 

Authority 

Flotation 

Energy 

Steve 

Watts 

steve.watts@bdo.co.uk Partner BDO 

Chrissy 

Wilkinson 

chrissy.wilkinson@uk.gt.com Director, 

Forensic 

Grant 

Thornton 

Matthew 

Williams 

matthew.williams@addleshawgoddard.

com 

Partner Addleshaw 

Goddard 

Rob 

Williams 

rob.williams@fticonsulting.com Managing 

Director 

FTI Consulting 

Gavin 

Williams 

gavin.williams@rwe.com Legal Counsel RWE 

Sarah 

Williamso

n 

swilliamson@wfw.com Partner  Watson Farley 

& Williams 

Scott 

Wilsher 

scott.wilsher@centrusadvisors.com Assistant 

Director - 

Corporate 

Finance 

Centrus 

Advisors 

Giles 

Wolfe 

giles.wolfe@thecrownestate.co.uk Asset Manager The Crown 

Estate 

Andy 

Woodward 

andy.woodward.extern@rwe.com Project 

Manager 

Stakeholder 

Management 

RWE 

 


